
Fordham (9-4-0, 3-1-0) -vs- George Washington (8-7-0, 1-4-0)
10/13/2006 at Washington, DC (Mount Vernon Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/13/2006
Attendance: 184
Stadium: Mount Vernon Field
Officials: Referee, Jim Quinn   Asst. Referee, Marty Sinclair   Bryan
Roslund   Scorer, Ryan Hudson   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 2 0 2
George Washington 1 0 1

Fordham 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 3 HUVANE, Catherine 0 0 0 0
F 5 SANCHEZ, Katie 1 1 1 0
F 6 LENTSCH, Haley 3 2 0 1
F 7 FRIZZELL, Erica 0 0 0 0
MF 10 RIBADENEYRA, Alexis 1 1 0 0
MF 13 CERRATO, Corey 0 0 0 0
MF 15 LAUBINGER, Holly 1 1 0 0
D 16 FEDGE, Courtney 0 0 0 0
D 18 MUZZATTI, Laura 0 0 0 0
MF 23 JEROME, Leah 0 0 0 0
GK 28 ROALD, Elisabeth 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
4 SCHOENSTEIN, Liane 3 2 1 0
11 KAYULU, Natasha 0 0 0 0
12 HENNESSY, Mary 0 0 0 1
21 DALEY, Breean 0 0 0 0
22 HOGAN, Brittany 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 7 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
28 ROALD, Elisabeth 90:00 1 2

Totals 1 2

George Washington 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 KERN, Amie 0 0 0 0
D 3 MAZZOLA, Christy 1 0 0 0
MF 6 HILLIN, Elizabeth 0 0 0 0
D 7 COLKER, Kierra 0 0 0 0
MF 9 TRICKETT, Nicole 1 1 0 0
F 11 RUSSO, Simone 0 0 0 1
D 12 KELLY, Lauren 0 0 0 0
MF 13 PHILBIN, Kerry 0 0 0 0
D 14 TAYLOR, Shari 1 0 0 0
MF 16 MEHLERT, Keara 3 1 0 0
F 20 PYLE, Meg 2 1 1 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
2 GUYNN, Kris 0 0 0 0
4 ECKERT, Molly 0 0 0 0
5 EGER, Brittany 0 0 0 0
10 ROSEN, Dara 1 0 0 0
18 COVELLO, Stephanie 0 0 0 0
23 SWEENEY, Jordan 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 3 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 KERN, Amie 90:00 2 5

Totals 2 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 5 4 9
George Washington 3 6 9

Saves By Period
Fordham 0 2 5
George Washington 2 3 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 3 0 3
George Washington 0 0 0

Fouls By Period
Fordham 1 3 4
George Washington 4 6 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
3:49 GW PYLE, Meg RUSSO, Simone Played ahead tp Pyle, lobbed over keeper
23:05 FOR SANCHEZ, Katie LENTSCH, Haley Played ahead to Sanchez, lofted over hea
32:51 FOR SCHOENSTEIN, Liane HENNESSY, Mary Low shot, into far right bottom corner o



Play By Play

00:00 ROALD, Elisabeth at goalie for Fordham.
00:00 KERN, Amie at goalie for George Washington.
01:18 Corner kick by FOR LENTSCH, Haley.
03:49 GOAL by GW PYLE, Meg (FIRST GOAL), Assist by RUSSO, Simone, goal number 6 for season.

Fordham 0, George Washington 1

-- *Played ahead tp Pyle, lobbed over keeper's head
09:27 Corner kick by FOR LENTSCH, Haley.
-- Foul on George Washington.
12:20 Offside against Fordham.
13:07 Shot by GW MAZZOLA, Christy WIDE.
14:24 GW substitution: ROSEN, Dara for MAZZOLA, Christy.
15:57 Corner kick by FOR FRIZZELL, Erica.
21:30 Shot by GW PYLE, Meg WIDE.
21:45 GW substitution: SWEENEY, Jordan for RUSSO, Simone.
23:05 GOAL by FOR SANCHEZ, Katie, Assist by LENTSCH, Haley, goal number 8 for season.

Fordham 1, George Washington 1

-- *Played ahead to Sanchez, lofted over head of keeper one-on-one
25:01 FOR substitution: SCHOENSTEIN, Liane for SANCHEZ, Katie.
27:28 FOR substitution: DALEY, Breean for LAUBINGER, Holly.
27:28 FOR substitution: HENNESSY, Mary for FRIZZELL, Erica.
29:10 Shot by FOR SCHOENSTEIN, Liane WIDE.
30:15 Shot by FOR SCHOENSTEIN, Liane, SAVE KERN, Amie.
32:51 GOAL by FOR SCHOENSTEIN, Liane, Assist by HENNESSY, Mary, goal number 1 for season.

Fordham 2, George Washington 1

-- *Low shot, into far right bottom corner of the net
-- Foul on George Washington.
34:50 Shot by FOR LENTSCH, Haley, SAVE KERN, Amie.
36:56 GW substitution: ECKERT, Molly for HILLIN, Elizabeth.
36:56 GW substitution: EGER, Brittany for PYLE, Meg.
36:56 FOR substitution: HOGAN, Brittany for LENTSCH, Haley.
-- Foul on Fordham.
-- Foul on George Washington.
40:46 GW substitution: GUYNN, Kris for SWEENEY, Jordan.
41:08 GW substitution: COVELLO, Stephanie for ROSEN, Dara.
-- Foul on George Washington.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 For GW: #1  KERN, Amie, #12 KELLY, Lauren, #7  COLKER, Kierra, #4  ECKERT, Molly, #14 TAYLOR, Shari, #5  EGER, Brittany,

#23 SWEENEY, Jordan, #13 PHILBIN, Kerry, #9  TRICKETT, Nicole, #16 MEHLERT, Keara, #11 RUSSO, Simone.
45:00 For FOR: #28 ROALD, Elisabeth, #3  HUVANE, Catherine, #18 MUZZATTI, Laura, #23 JEROME, Leah, #6  LENTSCH, Haley, #15

LAUBINGER, Holly, #5  SANCHEZ, Katie, #13 CERRATO, Corey, #10 RIBADENEYRA, Alexis, #7  FRIZZELL, Erica, #16 FEDGE,
Courtney.

-- Foul on George Washington.
49:46 Shot by FOR LENTSCH, Haley WIDE.
-- Foul on George Washington.
53:11 GW substitution: MAZZOLA, Christy for COLKER, Kierra.
55:08 Offside against George Washington.
56:57 Shot by FOR LENTSCH, Haley, SAVE KERN, Amie.
58:04 GW substitution: ROSEN, Dara for RUSSO, Simone.
-- Foul on Fordham.
62:04 Shot by GW MEHLERT, Keara, SAVE ROALD, Elisabeth.
63:00 Shot by GW ROSEN, Dara WIDE.
63:24 Shot by GW TRICKETT, Nicole, SAVE ROALD, Elisabeth.
-- Foul on George Washington.
66:34 FOR substitution: HENNESSY, Mary for FRIZZELL, Erica.
-- Foul on George Washington.
73:51 GW substitution: RUSSO, Simone for EGER, Brittany.
73:51 FOR substitution: SCHOENSTEIN, Liane for SANCHEZ, Katie.
73:51 FOR substitution: KAYULU, Natasha for LENTSCH, Haley.



77:08 Shot by FOR RIBADENEYRA, Alexis, SAVE KERN, Amie.
-- Foul on George Washington.
-- Foul on Fordham.
79:02 Offside against Fordham.
80:49 Shot by GW MEHLERT, Keara WIDE.
83:09 FOR substitution: DALEY, Breean for KAYULU, Natasha.
84:40 GW substitution: SWEENEY, Jordan for RUSSO, Simone.
-- Foul on George Washington.
86:19 Shot by FOR LAUBINGER, Holly, SAVE KERN, Amie.
86:48 Shot by GW MEHLERT, Keara HIGH.
-- Foul on Fordham.
89:39 Shot by GW TAYLOR, Shari WIDE.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


